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ADDITION TABLES

3+0=3
3+1=4
3+2=5
3+3=6
3+4=7
3+5=8
3+6=9
3+7=10
3+8=11
3+9=12
3+10=13
3+11=14

4+0=4
4+1=5
4+2=6
4+3=7
4+4=8
4+5=9
4+6=10
4+7=11
4+8=12
4+9=13
4+10=14
4+11=15
4+12=16

3+12=15

3+13=
3+14 =
3+15=
3+16=
3+17 =
3+18 =
3+19=
3+20=
3+21=
3+22=
3+23=

4+14=18
4+15=19
4+16=20
4+17 =21
4+18 =22
4+19 =23
4+20=24
4+21=25
4 +22 =26
4 +23 =27
4 +24 =28
4 +25=29
4 + 26 =30

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26



4+13=17 4 + 27 =31

Date- 6/06/2020
Class- Ukg
Subject- English Grammar

Vowels and Consonants

Exercise -5

Identify and underline the Consonants :

( Consonants &l YgdTel &Y IWTfehd HY )

e D F E O

e U R A P
e M E T Z
e X G K A
o | S N E
e A J O L
e B M H

Exercise -6
|ldentify and underline the Consonants

axe tea hair
boy pear rain
cap rose air

girl top map



Exercise -7
Fill in the blanks with appropriate Consonants :

cat
_an
__ion
__atch
ot
___orse
__onkey
__iger
Wa er
__all
___ou



